
      Sacred Heart RC Primary School 
 

Headteacher: Mrs S. Walker 
Knutsford Road, Gorton, Manchester, M18 7NJ 

Telephone – 0161 223 0231    Fax – 0161 223 0367 
admin@sacredheart-jun.manchester.sch.uk 

www.sacredheartschool-gorton.org.uk 
 

‘Where Every Heart is Sacred’ 
 

                                                       

 
Term Dates 2018 – 2019  

AUTUMN TERM 

Term Begins       Tuesday 4 September 2018  
School Closes   Friday 19 October 2018  
School Re-opens  Monday 29 October 2018 
End of Term   Thursday 20 December 2018  
 
SPRING TERM 
 

Term Begins   Monday 7 January 2019  
School Closes   Friday 15 February 2019 
School Re-opens  Tuesday 26 February 2019 
End of Term   Thursday 18 April 2019  
 
SUMMER TERM 
 

Term Begins   Monday 29 April 2019 
Bank Holiday            Monday 6 May 2019 
School Closes   Friday 24 May 2019                      
School Re-opens  Monday 10 June 2019 
End of School Year Friday 19 July 2019  
 
 
 


